, } Team Gym / DE
6//W W /

SAUSHEIM - Du 02/02/2025 au 02/02/2025

PT 67/ DEPT 68/ CHAMPIONNAT
DEPARTEMENT

Teamgym Nationale C 12 ans et +

Société de

Gymnastique

Sportive St

Joseph Score

HOENHEIM : 5
LIBERIO Lisa, Difficulté
RANDOLFI Antonina,,
1 WOLFF Alexandre,
CRNISANIN Alissa, A 5
BURGER Lisa, Exécution

STIEGLER Perrine , Bonification
ZEITZ Margot

SLAIDI Lina, 4 3
ARNOULD Frangois , Déduction JA

HABECKER Chloé
HOENHEIM

Ensemble 1

Composition

i1

18.600
3.80
6.90

7.400
0.5
0.0

MG

13.150
5.00
5.00

3.650
0.5
1.0

(:.
15.200
4.90
3.80
6.500
0.0
0.0

46.950
13.700

15.700
17.550
1.000

1.000

Validé le 02/02/2025 a 17:17



6 i } Team Gym / DEPT 67/ DEPT 68/ CHAMPIONNAT
//“ Y /

SAUSHEIM - Du 02/02/2025 au 02/02/2025
1 MG

Teamgym Fédérale B 10-15 ans

LA VOGESIA AKX M @

MUTZIG X —

SEYLER Luisa,

MONSCH Camille, Score 13.750 11.933 15.150 40.833

SCHMITT Kenza,

HIVET Maélle, Difficulté 1.80 2.20 3.40 7.400
1 ELLATIF Salma,

BENCHLIH Composition 6.10 4.50 5.00 15.600

Soundousse,

VONVILLE Louane, Exécution 5.850 5.233 6.750 17.833

GRUN Melina

MUTZIG

Ensemble 1

Validé le 02/02/2025 a 14:29



, } Team Gym / DE
G

SAUSHEIM - Du 02/02/2025 au 02/02/2025

PT 67/ DEPT 68/ CHAMPIONNAT
DEPARTEMENT

Teamgym Fédérale A adulte

SPORTS
REUNIS

OBERNAI Score
BURGARD Lucile,

HANNE Margaux , Difficulté
STAHL Edith,, GILG

1 Carine , FISCHER Composition
Véronique , BOCH
Elodie , VILLATTE Exécution
Morgane, SIGRIST
FIONA, KONIAS Bonification
Nathalie
OBERNAI

Ensemble 1

i

16.800
1.80
6.70

7.800
0.5

MG

17.250
3.50
5.00

7.750
1.0

17.500
3.50
5.00

8.000
1.0

51.550
8.800
16.700
23.550

2.500

Validé le 02/02/2025 a 12:34



5 i } Team Gym / DEPT 67/ DEPT 68/ CHAMPIONNAT
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SAUSHEIM - Du 02/02/2025 au 02/02/2025
o 1 MG
Teamgym Fédérale B féminine
i n S
SOCIETE DE T
GYMNASTIQUE Score 16.450 15.966 16.350 48.766
ERSTEIN
BAPPEL Emma, Difficulté 2.00 3.60 3.90 9.500
LAEMMER Léa,
1 BOCHINGER Marilou Composition 6.80 5.00 5.00 16.800
, RAUDE Coline,, P
RAUDE Priscil, Exécution 7.150 7.366 7.450 21.966
E%Tslﬁ%mmme Bonification 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.500
Ensemble 1

Validé le 02/02/2025 a 14:30



